primary lab/1716/primary lab primary lab/17
P
R
IM
A
R
Y
 L

  Note: All Cells are intended for use in, and are dimensionally
compatible, with the appropriate Isotech furnaces.
HOW TO ORDER
 ITL-M-17401 Gallium 29.7646°C
 ITL-M-17668 Indium 156.5985°C
 ITL-M-17669 Tin 231.928°C
 ITL-M-17670 Lead (secondary) 327.462°C
 ITL-M-17671 Zinc 419.527°C
 ITL-M-18204 Antimony (secondary) 630.63°C
 ITL-M-17672 Aluminum 660.323°C
 ITL-M-17673 Silver 961.78°C
 ITL-M-17674 Copper 1084.62°C
  Quote model no and then add “O” for Open Cell.
Sealed Cells will be supplied if no additional instructions are given.
Other metals to special order.
Key Features